HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA 2023 TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

THURSDAY MAIN DINING ROOM

UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM AMPHITHEATRE

Check-in opens

12:00 PM
Welcome!

David Smith

SN s Fly-Ride Right for You?

Alex Repone
John Clarke Motobaking (Pavilion)

Challenge, Experience, or

Obsession?

04:00 PM

05:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

07:15 PM Announcements

Tammy Perry

07:30 PM Holiday in Cambodia

08:30 PM

Oliver Solaro




F850GSA on Sea Ice?

09:30 PM




HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

FRIDAY MAIN DINING ROOM
7:00-8:00 AM

08:00 AM

UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM

AMPHITHEATRE

BREAKFAST

Ky Yeh & Patty Wong

0900 AN 2 Wheels, 3 Up, 4 Paws

Tom Asher
Off-Road Training

Kevin & Amy Edwards

10:00 AM )
Electric Motorcycle Travel

Andrew Pain
Medical Emergencies

Stuart Holding

1100 AM Morocco - 1970 & 2022

Mark Carrera
Adv Bike Protection

_ James Bai
1200 M Eight Months in Thailand

1:00-2:00 PM LUNCH

Mike Muldoon
Life to be Lived, to be
Loved

02:30 PM

John Clarke
Know Your Body &
Yourself

David Smith
Is Fly-Ride Right for You?

Oliver Solero
Mods Made to his
F850GSA (Pavilion)

Tom Asher Training
Trail Ride




Stephan Madden

05:30 FM RTW Done Right or Wrong

Annette Stout
Ladies Meeting

Alex Repone
Motobaking (Pavilion)

Andrew Pain

04:30 PM
How Much Does It Cost?

Rakesh Sridhar
Small Bikes, Big Dreams

6:00-7:00 PM

07:15 PM Announcements

Elspeth Beard

O30 FM RTW in the Early '80s

08:30 PM

David & Emy Woodburn
Sydney to Guadalcanal

09:30 PM




HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

SATURDAY

7:00-8:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 NOON

1:00-2:00 PM

02:00 PM

MAIN DINING ROOM

Jeff Davison
Niagara to Prudhoe Bay

UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM

BREAKFAST

Stephan Madden
RTW Done Right or Wrong

AMPHITHEATRE

Smith/Roos/Bennett Kevin & Amy Edwards Tom Asher
Conquering the TAT Electric Motorcycle Travel Off-Road Training
Mike Muldoon Tammy Perry Oliver Solero

The Real Mexico

Holiday in Cambodia

Mods Made to his
F850GSA (Pavilion)

Michelle Solaro
Himalayan Hospitality

Rakesh Sridhar
Small Bikes, Big Dreams

Annette Stout
Farkle Walk

Smith/Roos/Bennett
Harnessing Today's Tech

Ky Yeh & Patty Wong
2 Wheels, 3 Up, 4 Paws

LUNCH

GROUP PHOTO (Weather permitting — see announcement at lunch)




02:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:30 PM

6:00-7:00 PM

Elspeth Beard

Stuart Holding

Tom Asher Training

Minimalist Packing

RTW in the Early '80s Morocco - 1970 & 2022 Trail Ride
David & Emy Woodburn John Clarke
Know Your Body
Kenya to Johannesburg _
& Yourself Andrew Pain Alex Repone

Motobaking (Pavilion)

07:15 PM

07:30 PM

08:30 PM

09:30 PM

10:30 PM

Announcements

Tom Medema
Rally for Rangers

Oliver Solaro
F850GSA on Sea Ice?

BONFIRE at Lakeside
(Weather Permitting)




