## HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA 2023 TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

THURSDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER	
12:00 PM	Check-in opens Welcome!				
03:00 PM	David Smith Is Fly-Ride Right for You?				
04:00 PM	John Clarke Challenge, Experience, or Obsession?			Alex Repone Motobaking (Pavilion)	
05:00 PM					
6:00-7:00 PM	DINNER				
07:15 PM	Announcements				
07:30 PM	Tammy Perry Holiday in Cambodia				
08:30 PM	Oliver Solaro				

	F850GSA on Sea Ice?		
09:30 PM			

## HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

FRIDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER
7:00-8:00 AM		BREA	KFAST	
08:00 AM				
09:00 AM	Ky Yeh & Patty Wong 2 Wheels, 3 Up, 4 Paws			Tom Asher Off-Road Training
10:00 AM	Kevin & Amy Edwards Electric Motorcycle Travel	Andrew Pain Medical Emergencies		
11:00 AM	Stuart Holding Morocco - 1970 & 2022		Mark Carrera  Adv Bike Protection	
12:00 PM	James Bai Eight Months in Thailand	John Clarke Know Your Body & Yourself		Oliver Solero Mods Made to his F850GSA (Pavilion)
1:00-2:00 PM	LUNCH			
02:30 PM	Mike Muldoon Life to be Lived, to be Loved	David Smith Is Fly-Ride Right for You?		Tom Asher Training <i>Trail Rid</i> e

03:30 PM	Stephan Madden RTW Done Right or Wrong	Annette Stout Ladies Meeting		Alex Repone Motobaking (Pavilion)
04:30 PM	Andrew Pain How Much Does It Cost?	Rakesh Sridhar Small Bikes, Big Dreams		
6:00-7:00 PM		DIN	NER	
07:15 PM	Announcements			
07:30 PM	Elspeth Beard RTW in the Early '80s			
08:30 PM	David & Emy Woodburn			
09:30 PM	Sydney to Guadalcanal			

HORIZONS UNLIMITED VIRGINIA TRAVELLERS MEETING PRESENTATION SCHEDULE					
SATURDAY	MAIN DINING ROOM	UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM	AMPHITHEATRE	OTHER	
7:00-8:00 AM		BREAKFAST			
08:00 AM	Jeff Davison Niagara to Prudhoe Bay	Stephan Madden RTW Done Right or Wrong			
09:00 AM	Smith/Roos/Bennett Conquering the TAT	Kevin & Amy Edwards Electric Motorcycle Travel		Tom Asher Off-Road Training	
10:00 AM	Mike Muldoon The Real Mexico	Tammy Perry Holiday in Cambodia		Oliver Solero Mods Made to his F850GSA (Pavilion)	
11:00 AM	Michelle Solaro Himalayan Hospitality	Rakesh Sridhar Small Bikes, Big Dreams		Annette Stout Farkle Walk	
12:00 NOON	Smith/Roos/Bennett Harnessing Today's Tech	Ky Yeh & Patty Wong 2 Wheels, 3 Up, 4 Paws			
1:00-2:00 PM	LUNCH				
02:00 PM	GROUP PHOTO (Weather permitting – see announcement at lunch)				

02:30 PM	Elspeth Beard RTW in the Early '80s	Stuart Holding  Morocco - 1970 & 2022		Tom Asher Training <i>Trail Ride</i>
03:30 PM	David & Emy Woodburn Kenya to Johannesburg	John Clarke		
04:30 PM		* Yourself	Know Your Body & Yourself	Andrew Pain Minimalist Packing
6:00-7:00 PM	DINNER			
07:15 PM	Announcements			
07:30 PM	Tom Medema Rally for Rangers			
08:30 PM	Oliver Solaro F850GSA on Sea Ice?			
09:30 PM				
10:30 PM				BONFIRE at Lakeside (Weather Permitting)